
Your Local Customer 
Service Centres are: 

GOONDIWINDI
100 Marshall Street

INGLEWOOD
18 Elizabeth Street

TEXAS
High Street

Opening Hours:
Monday to Friday
8.30am - 4.30pm

(Texas & Inglewood closed 
for lunch 12pm to 1pm)

Saturday
9.00am - 1pm 

Telephone: 
07 4671 7400

Email:
mail@grc.qld.gov.au

Postal Address:
LMB 7
INGLEWOOD QLD 4387

Website:
www.grc.qld.gov.au

COUNCILLOR MOBILE EMAIL 

Hon Cr Lawrence 
Springborg AM 

Mayor 

0439 782 787 lspringborg@grc.qld.gov.au 

Cr Susie Kelly 0427 712 250 skelly@grc.qld.gov.au 

Cr Rob Mackenzie 0427 754 591 rmackenzie@grc.qld.gov.au 

Cr Phil O’Shea 0427 584 500 poshea@grc.qld.gov.au 

Cr Julia Spicer 0427 408 713 jspicer@grc.qld.gov.au 

Cr Jason Watts 0480 554 011 jwatts@grc.qld.gov.au 

589 858 Cr Kym Skinner 0457 kskinner@grc.qld.gov.au 

COUNCILLOR CONTACT DETAILS

Whats Included? 

BOOK NOW! 

For more information contact:
Sam Noon 0406 373 628

Cement Hills

Yelabon

Billa Billa 

Weengallon 

20th & 21st May

22nd & 23rd May

27th & 28th May

29th & 30th May

This two-day program covers standard and advanced skills,
including:

Management of a casualty for an extended period of
time
Emergency service coordination with different
communication methods
Management of major bleeding 
Risk planning 
CPR
Casualty movement, and multi-casualty incident
response

Goondiwindi Regional Council is partnering with DJB AGRI Solutions to provide Nationally
Recognised Fluid First Aid Training for Goondiwindi region residents in the region!

DJB AGRI SOLUTIONS
FREE REMOTE FIRST AID TRAINING

This project is jointly funded by the Australian and Queensland governments under the Disaster Recovery Funding Arrangements.

Designed for those operating in remote sites, the training is
delivered on-site!

Participants must also complete an online component prior
to the on-site training (see the Eventbrite for more details).

Did you know 87%

of farming
accidents occur in

QLD and NSW? 


